Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2152GE23 R0624 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet  •  EN0H-2152GE23 R0624  •  Subject to change
V6001
Butterfly Valve
Application
These valves are suitable for heating and conditioning (HVAC).
For in-line and end of line installation with frequent actuation;
the integrated support, in accordance with ISO 5211, allows

V6001 Butterfly Valve
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2152GE23 R0624 • Subject to change 5
Dimensions
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Note: Valves ≤ DN100 will be supplied with manual reducer
Valves > DN100 will be supplied with handwheel with gearbox
Overview
Item No. DN Dimensions Weight [kg]
A ØC D B F1 Z R ØY
V60010025 25 33 65 104 51 192 68 - - 1.7
V60010032 32 33 73 110 56 192 68 1 12 1.7
V60010040 40 33 82 116 63 170 50 5 27 1.8
V60010050 50 43 89 126 62 170 50 5 31 2.1
V60010065 65 46 102 136 69 170 50 9 45 2.4
V60010080 80 46 118 150 90 206 69 17 65 3.2
V60010100 100 52 150 170 106 206 69 26 90 4.3
V60010125 125 56 174 180 119 - - 34 110 9.6
V60010150 150 56 205 200 131 - - 50 146 11.1
V60010200 200 60 260 230 166 - - 71 194 22.3
V60010250 250 68 318 266 202 - - 91 241 32.8
V60010300 300 78 376 292 235 - - 112 291 42
V60010400 400 102 471 360 292 - - 144 379 60
V60011125 125 56 174 180 119 285 90 34 110 6.3
V60011150 150 56 205 200 131 285 90 50 146 7.8
V60011200 200 60 260 230 166 400 72 71 194 15
V60011250 250 68 318 266 202 530 72 91 241 23.5
V6001 Butterfly Valve
6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2152GE23 R0624 • Subject to change
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.

V60010080
V6001A01
V6001A02
VMM40
VMM40
56
80
69
90
136
150
2.1
2.9
3.9
4.7
V600100100 V6001A02 VMM40 100 106 170 4.0 5.8
DN kvs-value Lever Gear-box Item No.
25 14.2 • - V60010025
32 22.5 • - V60010032
40 79 • - V60010040